## Glendowie College Schedule of Fees 2026

Tuition fee for 1 year	\$20,800.00
Administration Fee	\$1,500.00
Insurance Fee for 1 year  (NZ Student Plan – travel, medical, personal & fees protection)	\$700.00 (2025 price, subject to change)
Total	\$23,000.00

## Please note:

- It is a condition of the Code of Practice for International Students that every student has current insurance cover (travel, medical, personal & fees protection) and an appropriate Visa.
- 2. NCEA examination fees are not included in the tuition fee.
- 3. Textbooks and printed workbooks are provided as well as curriculum related camps and trips.
- 4. Stationery is to be purchased at the student's cost.
- 5. A basic school uniform (excluding shoes) is provided for the first year.
- 6. For a student that would like to study with us for 1 term, please contact the school for pricing.

## Homestay Accommodation & Designated Caregiver / Extra-Caregiver fees

Placement Fee  (NB: a student requesting a change in homestay may incur a placement fee)	\$350.00
Homestay Compliance Fee	\$330.00 (2 visits)
Accommodation Fee 2026 (48 weeks in advance @ \$440 per week) (Excludes dietary requirements)	\$21,120.00
Extra-Caregiver (48 weeks in advance @ \$70 per week) (*NB. Designated caregiver or extra-caregiver is a condition of enrolment)	\$3,360.00*
Designated Caregiver check	\$250.00
Airport Pickup each way \$130	\$260.00
NZQA Fee	\$383.30*

NB: These prices are subject to change

Please confirm at the time of payment



www.gdc.school.nz/international/welcome/about-the-college/